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Fall 2025
202510

Full Semester 7 Week
Session 1

7 Week
Session 2

&ODVVHV %HJLQ 0RQ� $XJ �� 7KXUV� 2FW ��

Last day to Add/ Drop Fri, Aug 29


 Note: Session 1 courses must be added/dropped by August 24, 2025

Deadline for Dec/ Jan Graduation App Fri, Aug 29

Labor Day - No Classes Mon, Sep 1

Midterm Grading Opens Mon, Oct 6

Long Weekend - No Classes Mon, Oct 13 & Tues, Oct 14
Campus Closed October 13 for Indigenous Peoples Day

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Fri, Nov 7 Fri, Oct 3 Fri, Nov 7

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 26 - Sun, Nov 30

Advisement Wed, Oct 29 and Tues, Nov 4

J-Term and Spring 2026 Registration Time Tickets issued in Knightline for Oct 30 - Nov 6
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GR Fall 2025
202510

Full Semester 8 Week
Session 1

8 Week
Session 2

&ODVVHV %HJLQ 0RQ� $XJ �� 0RQ� 2FW ��

Last day to Add/Drop Fri, Aug 29

Labor Day - No Classes Mon, Sep 1

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Fri, Nov 7

J-Term and Spring 2026 Registration Time Tickets issued in Knightline for Oct 30 and Nov 6

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 26 - Sun, Nov 30

&ODVVHV (QG )UL� �H Sun, N
̒e

Sun,
Gr

i

Fnsu̳㌀un,
N
̒e

se"⑵ N
̒e

Bn
a

aima

s
s t

�N
ʑ

sy
Sጀ

P㌀
̒e
BnSt
2n

̒e
s�ass 2e 252愂䙰䠀keeㄥ 5 ka emesteenҐaʉ↕ᔢesnse

eW

UL�
�H ��

rin,2C❹呭�

W,
&ODV

Fri,
Aug

29
C nor

Q�:se�
&O�

a0
6

1
Cas

Day
nd 0WUL�

�H Sun,
riey5

W

UL�BnSt

s ጀv

rikst5

W

̒H
BnSt
2n
̒

y5

WUeytySe
&OL\

W

ri ऀ ܀





$&$'(0,& &$/(1'$5 ���������
SPRING 2026
202530

Full Semester 7 Week
Session 1

7 Week
Session 2

&ODVVHV %HJLQ 0RQ� -DQ �� 0RQ� 0DUFK ��

Last day to Add/Drop Fri, Jan 30
** Note: Session 1 courses must be added/dropped by Jan 25

Deadline for May Graduation App Fri, Jan 30

Midterm Grading Opens Mon, Mar 9

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade Thurs, Apr 2 (School is closed on Apr 3 - Good Friday)

Spring Break Sat, Mar 16 - Sun, Mar 22

Easter Break Fri, Apr 3 - Mon, Apr 6

Advisement Thurs. March 26 and Tues. March 31

Summer and Fall 2026 Registration Time Tickets issued in Knightline for Mar 26 - Apr 2
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